
SKU
N.W.
(KGS)

0.16 <5M 9568

14421

22796

30927

132030

220720

<5M

<5M

<5M

<5M

<5M

0.24

0.35

0.48

55118<5M0.97

2.29

4.28

MAX
MOUNTING

HEIGHT

PROJECTED
AREA(mm²)

VT-44010 10W9898,9899,10010
10011,10012,10013

735LM 104x21x92mm115° >70>0.9

10014,10015,10016
10017,10018,10019VT-44020 20W 1620LM 126.5x28x114mm115° >70>0.9

10020,10021,10022
10023,10024,10025VT-44030 30W 2505LM 164x29x139mm115° >70>0.9

10026VT-44050 50W 4270LM 183x29x169mm115° >70>0.9

10348VT-44100 100W 8700LM 183x29x169mm115° >70>0.9

10027,10028,
10029,10030VT-44200 200W 17540LM 405x36x326mm115° >70>0.9

10031,10032
10033,10034VT-44300 300W 26390LM 115° >70>0.9 496x49x445mm

class of the contained light source.

NOTE: 

MULTI-LANGUAGE
MANUAL QR CODE
Please scan the QR code 
to access the manual in 
multiple languages.

INSTRUCTION MANUAL
LED FLOOD LIGHT

INTRODUCTION & WARRANTY

TECHNICAL DATA

Limitation of use indoors and outdoor.

WIRE
LENGTH

0.15M

0.15M

0.15M

0.15M

1M

1M

1M



INSTALLATION INSTRUCTION

DISMANTLING INSTRUCTIONS
(For Market surveillance team only)

Note: Light source removal will void the warranty


